Dorostenci

1.

9.
10.

11

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31.-32
31.-32

33
34.-35
34.-35
36.-39
36.-39
36.-39
36.-39

40
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Kortus Filip

. Dolezal Ondrej
. Hubacek Filip
Fesl Martin
Fencl Tomas
Déd Lukas

. Kone¢ny Tomas
. Harencak Jakub
Novotny Petr
Hlozek Tomas

. Zdenék Jifi
Kadlec Pavel
Simota Dominik
Navara Filip
Adam Vaclav
Goldman David
Dolezal Josef
Kraus Petr
Adam Jan
Sindelaf Radim
Kolousek Jan
Hesoun Vaclav
Krysl Martin
Smazik David
Mastny Tomas
Poslusny Vojtéch
Megis Bronislav
Pesek Ondiej
Hajicek Lukas
Necas Dominik
. Starman Robert
. Tran Martin

. Novak Martin

. Motejzik Zbynék
. VaSek Jan

. Kucera Vaclav

. Bily Martin

. Kuzelka Filip

. Karas Dominik

. Zeman Lukas

Jihoéesky krajsky svaz stolniho tenisu
Kone¢né Zebricky mliadeZe za sezonu 2013/14
(Hraci oznaceni * v dané kategorii konci)

1999
1997
1998
1999
2000
1999
1997
2000
2000
2000
1996*
1998
1998
2000
1998
2000
2000
1997
2001
2000
1997
1996*
1997
2004
2000
2000
2004
2001
2001
1998
2002
2001
1998
2000
1997
2003
2000
1998
2000
2001

CB Pedagog
Dadice
Vodiany

CB Orel

CB Orel
Bechyné

CB Orel

Vys$Si Brod
Sobéslav DDM
Sobéslav DDM
Kovarov
Prachatice
Sobéslav DDM
Nova Ves

CB Pedagog
Vyssi Brod

CB Orel
Prachatice

CB Pedagog
Studena
Vodiany
Prachatice
Borovany

CB Pedagog
Studena
Kovarov
Sobéslav DDM
Trebon
Sobéslav DDM
CB Orel

Vys8i Brod
Vyssi Brod
Vodiany
Mirotice
Mirotice

CB Pedagog
Vodnany
Mirotice
Mirotice

CB Orel

Dorostenky

O oO~NOOPA, WN-=-

21.-22.
23.-24.
23.-24.

. Bandikova Linda

. Tranova Eva

. RGzickova Lenka

. Brejchova Katefina

. R@zi¢kova Kristyna

. Vodakova Tana

. Ruzickova Lucie

. Nedasova Natalie

. Michalkova Jana
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

19.-20.

19.-20.

21.-22.

Javorikova Veronika
Pazderova Klara
Novotna Eliska
Prochazkova Sarka
Kucéerova Barbora
Jircova Denisa
Holubova Tereza
Jonasova Johana
Smejkalova Jana
Krenkova Tereza
JareSova Klara
Smetanova Aneta
Slivkova Natalie
Megisova Aneta
Krfenkova Michaela

Nezarazené

1.

Blaskova Zdena

2000
1996*
1996*
1997
1999
2000
2000
2003
1999
1999
2001
2000
2002
2000
2000
2002
2002
2001
2000
2003
2002
2003
2001
2001

2001

VysSi Brod
Vy$&Si Brod
Kovarov
CB Sokol
Kaplice
Sobéslav
Kaplice
CB Orel
Studena
VeleSin
CB Sokol
Sobéslav
VysS8i Brod
CB Pedagog
Kovarov
Sobéslav
VysS8i Brod
CB Orel
Vodiany
Vodnany
Kovarov
Kovarov
Sobéslav
Vodnany

Prachatice



Starsi zaci

O~NO O, WN -

-
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. Kortus Filip

. Hlozek Tomas

. Novotny Petr

. Fencl Tomas

. Fesl Martin

. Déd Lukas

. Benes Pavel

. Harencak Jakub

. Tran Martin

. Pesek Ondrej

11.-12.

11.-12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

52.-53.

52.-53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Goldman David
Navara Filip
Pedek Vojtéch

Prochazka Jarosl.

Starman Robert
Adam Jan
Hruby Michal
PesSek Petr

Bily Fabian
Poslusny Vojtéch
Krej¢i Ondrej
Dolezal Josef
Hanus Vaclav
FiSer Vojtéch
Smazik David
Slapni¢ka Jakub
Zeman Lukas
Sindelaf Radim
Mastny Tomas
Benes Petr
Urazil Marek
Hajicek Lukas
Stolarik Pavel
Ondracek Jan
Capek Petr
Kucera Vaclav
Masek Jaroslav
Smetana Marek
Syrovatka Jan
Heinzl Lukas
HosSna Jifi
Malek Lukas
Brada Adam
Malecha Daniel
Janura David
Holub Martin
Hule Jan
Bohacek Lukas
Masek Pavel
Myler Matéj
Maly Ondrej
Vencl Petr
Hrliza Jan

Tran Michal
Kotré Michal
Dobias Ladislav
Megis Bronislav

1999* CB Pedagog
2000 Sobéslav
2000 Sobéslav
2000 CB Orel
1999* CB Orel
1999* Bechyné
2002 Kaplice
2000 VysSi Brod
2001 Vyssi Brod
2003 Trebon
2000 VyssiBrod
2000 Nova Ves
2001 Trebon
2000 VysSi Brod
2001 Vyssi Brod
2001 CB Pedagog
1999* Tyn nad VIt.
2000
2001
2000
2001
2000
2002
2000
2004
2003
2001
2000
2000
2005
1999*
2001
1999*
2002
1999*
2003
2001
1999*
2000
2003
1999
2001
2002
2001
2000
2003
2001
2001
2001
2004
1999
2002
2002
2000
2001
2004
2004

Kaplice
Kovarov

CB Orel

CB Sokol
CB Pedagog

CB Orel
Studena
Studena
Kaplice
Kaplice
Sobéslav
VysS8i Brod
Studena
CB Sokol
CB Pedagog
VeleSin
Kovarov
Tyn nad VIt.
Prachatice
Nova Ves
Sobéslav
Studena
Sobéslav
CB Pedagog
Sobéslav
Rohanov
CB Sokol
VeleSin

CB Sokol

Kovarov
Tyn nad VIt
VysSi Brod

Sobéslav
Sobéslav

Strakonice So.

Strakonice So.

Strakonice So.

Strakonice So.

Strakonice So.

Strakonice So.

Starsi zakyné

1.

. RGzi¢kova Kristyna
. Vodakova Tana
. Frolikova Lenka
. Razi¢kova Lucie
. Michalkova Jana

. Kucerova Barbora
. Pazderova Klara

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.-23.

22.-23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

O~NO O~ WDN

Bandikova Linda

JonasSova Johana
Nedasova Natalie
Javorikova Veronika
Prochazkova Sarka
Novotna EliSka
Pokorna Eva
Smetanova Aneta
Slivkova Natalie
Holubova Tereza
Kozojedova Nela
Gregorcova Zuzana
Jircova Denisa
Smejkalova Jana
Holubova Lucie
Megisova Aneta
Bertakova Nela
Stehlikova Eva
Tomkova Zuzana
Volkova Marcela
JareSova Klara
Zviteci Veronika
Kulhankova Katefina

Nezarazené

1.

58.
59.
60.-64.
60.-64.
60.-64.
60.-64.
60.-64.
65.

Blaskova Zdena

Kaisler Lukas
Kubat David
Kvéch Jachym
Chvosta Daniel
Sestak Jaroslav
Tusl Mikolas
Ernest David
Kulhanek Tomas

2000
1999*
2000
2001
2000
1999*
2000
2001
2002
2003
1999*
2002
2000
2004
2002
2003
2002
2000
2001
2000
2001
2003
2001
2003
2001
2003
2004
2003
2002
2000

2001

2004
2000
2001
2003
2000
2003
2004
2003

VysSi Brod
Kaplice
Sobéslav
CB Pedagog
Kaplice
Studena

CB Pedagog
CB Sokol
VysSi Brod
CB Orel
Velesin
Vy$&Si Brod
Sobéslav
Vy$&Si Brod
Kovarov
Kovarov
Sobéslav
CB Pedagog
VeleSin
Kovarov

CB Orel
Sobéslav
Sobéslav
Sobéslav
CB Sokol
VeleSin

Tyn n. VIt.
Vodnany
Tyn n. VIt.
CB Pedagog

Prachatice

CB Sokol
CB Orel

Strakonice So.
Strakonice So.

VysSi Brod
CB Sokol
CB Sokol
CB Pedagog



Mladsi zaci

. Benes Pavel
. PesSek Ondrej
. Krej¢i Ondfej

Adam Jan
Tran Martin

. Bily Fabian

. Ondracek Jan

. Slapni¢ka Jakub

. Starman Robert

. Pesek Vojtéch

. Hanus Vaclav

. Kadlec Otto

. Zeman Lukas

. Kotr¢ Michal

. Heinzl Lukas

16.-17.

16.-17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

56.-57.

56.-57.

Smazik David
Benes§ Petr
Hajicek Lukas
VareCka Ondfej
Hrdza Jan

Hule Jan
Kucera Vaclav
Turek Vojtéch
Gruber Petr
Kvéch Jachym
Megis Branislav
Holub Martin
Brada Adam
Moko$ Daniel
Neuzil Vit
Masek Jaroslav
Vencl Petr
Masek Pavel
Malecha Daniel
Prihara Jakub
Klarner Jakub
Malek Lukas
Kadlec Martin
Myler Matéj
Dobias Ladislav
Gabriel Jifi
Vétrovsky David
Osvald Matyas
Losos Marek
Kaisler Lukas
Klecka Pavel
Losos Lukas
Drhovsky Dominik
Bohacek Lukas
Kulhanek Tomas
Musil Lukas
Kohout Vitek
Studeny Jakub
Ryba Jakub
Tusl Mikulas
Houska Jan
Jehné Richard

2002
2003
2001*
2001*
2001*
2001*
2002
2003
2002
2001*
2002
2002
2001*
2001*
2003
2004
2005
2001*
2002
2002
2001*
2003
2003
2002
2001*
2004
2003
2002
2005
2001*
2001*
2002
2001*
2001*
2004
2002
2001*
2005
2004
2004
2001*
2001*
2004
2005
2004
2003
2004
2004
2001*
2003
2005
2006
2001*
2001*
2003
2003
2002

Kaplice
Trebon

Strakonice So.

CB Pedagog
VysSi Brod
Kaplice
Studena

Strakonice So.

VysSi Brod
Trebon

Strakonice So.

CB Orel
CB Orel

Strakonice So.

Prachatice
CB Pedagog
Kaplice
Sobéslav
Protivin

Tyn n. VIt.
Rohanov
CB Pedagog
Prachatice
Prachatice

Strakonice So.

Sobéslav
Sobéslav
Studena
Kaplice
Prachatice
VeleSin
Kovarov
VeleSin
Sobéslav
Prachatice
Protivin
Sobéslav
CB Orel
CB Sokol
Sobéslav
CB Orel
Kaplice
Prachatice
VS Tabor
CB Sokol

Strakonice So.

VS Tabor
Kaplice

CB Sokol
CB Pedagog
VysSi Brod
Kovarov
Protivin

CB Orel

CB Sokol

Strakonice So.

VS Tabor

. Pazderova Klara
. Jonasova Johana
. Prochazkova Sarka
. Frolikova Lenka
. Vlkova Barbora
. Nedasova Natalie
. Smetanova Aneta
. JareSova Klara
. Slivkova Natalie
. Jandova Katefina
. Pokorna Eva
. Holubova Tereza
. Volkova Marcela
. Holubova Lucie
. Zebrakovska Karolina
. Tomkova Zuzana
. Megisova Aneta
. Bartakova Nela
. Smejkalova Jana
. Buchlovska Kristyna
. Gregorova Zuzana
. Dolezalova Anna
. Sauerova Adéla
. Stehlikova Eva
25.
26.-28.
26.-28.
26.-28.

Zviteci Veronika
Mylerova Anna
Weigertova Aneta
Kohoutova Emilie

Nezarazené

1.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.-64.
63.-64.
65.-66.
65.-66.
67.-68.
67.-68.
69.
70.-71.
70.-71.
72.
73.-75.
73.-75.
73.-75.

Blaskova Zdena

Fiala Krystof
Chvosta Daniel
Hladik Matégj
Kuchta Kamil
Machala Matyas
Vyhnal Pfemysl
Cumpelik Miroslav
Luxa Josef
Dolezal David
Prasek Tomas
Lattner Jakub
Becévar Marek
Franc Martin
Cumpelik Michal
Hlavaty Matéj
Ernest David
Smolik Pavel
UsSatka Patrik

2001*
2002
2002
2001*
2001*
2003
2002
2003
2003
2002
2004
2002
2004
2003
2004
2003
2001*
2003
2001*
2001*
2001*
2003
2002
2001*
2002
2004
2004
2004

2001*

2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2002
2003
2001*
2003
2001*
2004
2003
2001*
2006
2005

CB Sokol
Vy$&Si Brod
VysSi Brod
CB Pedagog
Vodiany
CB Orel
Kovarov
Vodnany
Kovarov
Studena
VysSi Brod
Sobéslav
Tyn n. VIt
Sobéslav
Vodiany
VeleSin
Sobéslav
Sobéslav
CB Orel
Prachatice
VeleSin
CB Orel
CB Sokol
CB Sokol
Tyn n. VIt.
CB Sokol
Kovarov
Kovarov

Prachatice

Kovarov
Strakonice So.
CB Sokol
Vys8i Brod
Kovarov

Tyn n. VIt.
Strakonice So.
CB Orel
Strakonice So.
Prachatice
Kaplice
Strakonice So.
Strakonice So.
Strakonice So.
VysSi Brod

CB Sokol
Protivin
Protivin



